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  Billing Address:
JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE 
4001 NE LAKEWOOD CT 
LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064 
US 
 
 

Shipping Address:
JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE 
4001 NE LAKEWOOD CT 
LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064 
US
 
 

Quote Date:09/15/2025
Expiration Date:11/14/2025
Quote Created By:
Ryan Zidar
Sr. Account Executive
Ryan.Zidar@
motorolasolutions.com
773-497-1399
End Customer:
JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
Kurt Kielmann 
KKielmann@jacksongov.org 
816-379-2320 
 

 

   

Contract:  34733 - MARC/KCRPC
 

  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

APX™ 6500 / Enh Series
 

ENHANCEDAPX6500
           

  1
 

M25URS9PW1BN
 

MOBILE RADIO APX6500
ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ
 

14
 

$3,764.00
 

40.0%
 

$2,258.40
 

$31,617.60
 

  1a
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
 

14
 

$6.42
 

40.03%
 

$3.85
 

$53.90
 

  1b
 

G851AG
 

ADD: AES/DES-XL/DES-OFB
ENCRYP APX AND ADP
 

14
 

$941.00
 

40.0%
 

$564.60
 

$7,904.40
 

  1c
 

GA00250AA
 

ADD: GNSS/BT-WIFI THRU
MNT ANT, 17FT LOW LOSS
PFP-100A/240, QMA
 

14
 

$118.00
 

40.0%
 

$70.80
 

$991.20
 

  1d
 

HA00695AA
 

ADD: 7Y ESSENTIAL W ACC
DMG HTM
 

14
 

$843.71
 

0.0%
 

$843.71
 

$11,811.94
 

  1e
 

G51AU
 

SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH:
SMARTZONE OPERATION
APX6500
 

14
 

$1,412.00
 

40.0%
 

$847.20
 

$11,860.80
 

  1f
 

G67DT
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5
APXM
 

14
 

$350.00
 

40.0%
 

$210.00
 

$2,940.00
 

  1g
 

G298AS
 

SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH:
ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

14
 

$871.00
 

40.0%
 

$522.60
 

$7,316.40
 

  1h
 

B18CR
 

ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5
WATT APX
 

14
 

$71.00
 

40.0%
 

$42.60
 

$596.40
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  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

  1i
 

G89AC
 

ADD: NO RF ANTENNA
NEEDED
 

14
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  1j
 

G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE
 

14
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  1k
 

G806BL
 

SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH:
ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX
 

14
 

$607.00
 

40.0%
 

$364.20
 

$5,098.80
 

  1l
 

GA01670AA
 

ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD
 

14
 

$767.00
 

40.0%
 

$460.20
 

$6,442.80
 

  1m
 

GA01693AA
 

ADD : LEGACY TRUNNION
SCREW KIT
 

14
 

$12.00
 

40.0%
 

$7.20
 

$100.80
 

  1n
 

W22BA
 

ADD: STD PALM
MICROPHONE APX
 

14
 

$85.00
 

40.0%
 

$51.00
 

$714.00
 

  1o
 

QA09113AB
 

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW
 

14
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  1p
 

G361AH
 

SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH:
P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE
APX
 

14
 

$353.00
 

40.0%
 

$211.80
 

$2,965.20
 

  2
 

LSV00Q00202A
 

DEVICE PROGRAMMING
 

14
 

$124.45
 

0.0%
 

$124.45
 

$1,742.30
 Grand Total

  $92,156.54(USD)
 

 
Notes:

       

 

●  

 

  Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and ServicesTax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will beadded to invoices.
 

 

  QUOTE-3299831APX 6500
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 3
 


