







JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

APX 6500 09/15/2025



Billing Address: JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 4001 NE LAKEWOOD CT LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064 US Shipping Address: JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 4001 NE LAKEWOOD CT LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064 US Quote Date:09/15/2025 Expiration Date:11/14/2025 Quote Created By: Ryan Zidar Sr. Account Executive Ryan.Zidar@ motorolasolutions.com 773-497-1399

End Customer: JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE Kurt Kielmann KKielmann@jacksongov.org 816-379-2320

Contract: 34733 - MARC/KCRPC

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 6500 / Enh Series	ENHANCEDAPX6500					
1	M25URS9PW1BN	MOBILE RADIO APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ	14	\$3,764.00	40.0%	\$2,258.40	\$31,617.60
1a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	14	\$6.42	40.03%	\$3.85	\$53.90
1b	G851AG	ADD: AES/DES-XL/DES-OFB ENCRYP APX AND ADP	14	\$941.00	40.0%	\$564.60	\$7,904.40
1c	GA00250AA	ADD: GNSS/BT-WIFI THRU MNT ANT, 17FT LOW LOSS PFP-100A/240, QMA	14	\$118.00	40.0%	\$70.80	\$991.20
1d	HA00695AA	ADD: 7Y ESSENTIAL W ACC DMG HTM	14	\$843.71	0.0%	\$843.71	\$11,811.94
1e	G51AU	SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH: SMARTZONE OPERATION APX6500	14	\$1,412.00	40.0%	\$847.20	\$11,860.80
1f	G67DT	ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5 APXM	14	\$350.00	40.0%	\$210.00	\$2,940.00
1g	G298AS	SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ MULTIKEY	14	\$871.00	40.0%	\$522.60	\$7,316.40
1h	B18CR	ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5 WATT APX	14	\$71.00	40.0%	\$42.60	\$596.40



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
1i	G89AC	ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED	14	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1j	G444AH	ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	14	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1k	G806BL	SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX	14	\$607.00	40.0%	\$364.20	\$5,098.80
11	GA01670AA	ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD	14	\$767.00	40.0%	\$460.20	\$6,442.80
1m	GA01693AA	ADD : LEGACY TRUNNION SCREW KIT	14	\$12.00	40.0%	\$7.20	\$100.80
1n	W22BA	ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE APX	14	\$85.00	40.0%	\$51.00	\$714.00
10	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	14	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1р	G361AH	SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE APX	14	\$353.00	40.0%	\$211.80	\$2,965.20
2	LSV00Q00202A	DEVICE PROGRAMMING	14	\$124.45	0.0%	\$124.45	\$1,742.30
Grand Total \$92,1						.156.54(L	JSD)

Notes:

Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services
Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be
added to invoices.